PISTOLENSEKTION
MURGENTHAL

Freundschaftswettkampf

PS Murgenthal / PS Oberentfelden 2020

Einzelrangliste "*Standard™

Rang Schiitzin / Schiitze

1

2

10

11

12

Vogele Stefan, 65
Bleiker Jakob, 51
Burkhalter Roger, 74
Kléntschi Paul, 48
Ulrich Hugo, 52
Suter Markus, 59
Berisha Syle, 72
Suter Yvonne, 65
Levy Raphael, 66
Spahr Hanspeter, 45
Ellenberger Lea, 03

Ellenberger André, 69

Verein

PS Murgenthal
PS Oberentfelden
PS Murgenthal
PS Murgenthal
PS Murgenthal
PS Oberentfelden
PS Oberentfelden
PS Oberentfelden
PS Oberentfelden
PS Murgenthal
PS Murgenthal

PS Murgenthal

Einzelrangliste ""Auflage™

1

2

Burri Ruedi, 47
Umiker Hanspeter, 50
Lenz Jirg, 58

Wehrli Heinz, 57
Umiker Vreni, 48

Levy Renate, 62
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PS Oberentfelden

PS Oberentfelden

PS Oberentfelden

PS Oberentfelden

PS Oberentfelden

PS Oberentfelden

19. Februar 2020

Gruppe
Friedau 1
Rémergut 1
Friedau 2
Friedau 1
Friedau 1
Romergut 1
Rémergut 2
Romergut 1
Romergut 2
Friedau 2
Friedau 2

Einzel

Romergut Al
Romergut Al
Rémergut A2
Rémergut A2
Romergut Al

Rémergut A2

1.P.

91

91

84

87

88

90

86

81

87

78

72

73

94

88

88

88

90

87

2.P.

90

89

87

87

86

90

90

81

85

83

69

72

91

90

86

90

86

79

3.P.

90

96

90

90

88

84

89

92

84

74

68

61

93

95

93

87

87

91

4.P.

93

88

92

88

89

86

84

85

82

82

73

71

Total

364

364

353

352

351

350

349

339

338

317

282

277

278

273

267

265

263

257
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PISTOLENSEXTION

Freundschaftswettkampf

PS Murgenthal / PS Oberentfelden 2020
19. Februar 2020

Gruppenrangliste ""Standard"

1. Rang Friedau 1 1067 2. Rang Romerguet 1
Vogele Stefan 364 Bleiker Kobi
Klantschi Paul 352 Suter Markus
Ulrich Hugo 351 Suter Yvonne

3. Rang Friedau 2 952
Burkhalter Roger 353
Spahr Hanspeter 317
Ellenberger Lea 282

Gruppenrangliste ""Auflage"'

1. Rang Rodmerguet 1 814 2. Rang Romerguet 2
Burri Ruedi 278 Lenz Jirg
Umiker Hanspeter 273 Wehrli Heinz
Umiker Vreni 263 Levy Renate
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1053
364
350
339

789
267
265
257
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